

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	991752	Version: 1					
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Passed			
File created:	2/29/2000		In control:	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE			
On agenda:			Final action:	7/25/2000			
Effective date:							
Title:	Substitute resolution authorizing the Commissioner of Public Works to extend Contract Number C940032 with Waste Management, Inc., for provision of transfer station and self-help center operation with associated hauling and disposal services.						
Sponsors:	THE CHAIR						
Indexes:	AGREEMENTS, RECYCLING, SOLID WASTE, SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL						

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
2/29/2000	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
6/1/2000	0	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE	HELD TO CALL OF THE CHAIR	Pass	5:0
7/6/2000	1	CITY CLERK	DRAFT SUBMITTED		
7/6/2000	0	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
7/18/2000	1	PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
7/25/2000	1	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	17:0
8/4/2000	1	MAYOR	SIGNED		
12/17/2013	0	COMMON COUNCIL	HEARING NOTICES SENT		